
 
 

 
 
 

Kala Ratna Diploma in Performing Art (K.R.D.P.A.) 
I Year  

Regular 

S.No. Paper Description Maximum Minimum 

01. Theory 

Paper- I 

Paper-II 

 

100 

100 

 

33 

33 

02. Practical – I Demonstration &  Viva 

Practical – II Stage Performance 

 

100 

100 

33 

33 

 Grand Total 400 132 
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